SPECIFICATIONS
Impact Drill/Wrench
Features and Benefits
Stanley’s ID07 Impact Drill/Wrench em-
bodies the latest product improvements
in this tool.  Delivering impact torque of
up to 500 ft. lbs. (675 Nm), the ID07 is
capable of breaking loose some of the

flow and pressure ratings are
exceeded.
WARRANTYORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
ID07810 7/16-in QC Chuck, No Trigger Guard
ID0781001 7/16-in QC Chuck, CE, No Trigger Guard
ID07810S 7/16-in QC Chuck, Railroad, No Trigger Guard
ID07815 7/16-in QC Chuck, Trigger Guard
ID07820 1/2-in Square Drive, No Trigger Guard
ID0782001 1/2-in Square Drive, CE, No Trigger Guard
ID07920 1/2-in Square Drive, Underwater, No Trigger Guard
ACCESSORIES
WARRANTY
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
05117 Adapter, 7/16 male hex x 1/2 male square